EMC3030 6V SQUARE
DATASHEET
The latest EMC3030 LED series combines
high efficiency performance with long lifespan.
It has excellent temperature resistance and
anti-corrosion performance, further enhancing
high reliability and suitability for outdoor

2
1. Product Code Information
a) Part Number Nomenclature
Digit PKG Information Code Specification
C Color
C Cold White
W White
N Nature White
I Warm White
DEF Package Model and size E12 3.0*3.0*0.6mm Square LES Type
GHIJ Series﹠Parallel 0201 DC 6V
KL Product category WH General Lighting
MN Internal Code
31 /
50 /
O Brightness level B Normal
H High
P CCT
22 2200K
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
57 5700K
65 6500K
Q
CRI (Ra)
70 CRI (Ra) Min 70
80 CRI (Ra) Min 80
90 CRI (Ra) Min 90
R Process Type FS Anti-sulfurization Layer Coated
X E X X 0 X 0 X W H X X B - 22 - 70 - FS
C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q If coded R
3
b) Product Selection Guide
Available CCT
(K)
CRI/Ra
Min
Lumen Flux
(Lm)
Typical Efficacy
(lm/W)
Forward Current
(IF)
Forward Voltage
(VF)
Product Code
2200K 70 135-145 155-165 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 IE120201WH31B-22-70
2700K 70 145-155 165-175 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 IE120201WH31B-27-70
3000K 70 150-160 170-180 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 IE120201WH31B-30-70
3500K 70 155-165 175-185 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 IE120201WH31B-35-70
4000K 70 160-170 180-190 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 NE120201WH31B-40-70
5000K 70 160-170 180-190 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 WE120201WH31B-50-70
5700K 70 155-165 175-185 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 WE120201WH31B-57-70
6500K 70 155-165 175-185 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 WE120201WH31B-65-70
2200K 80 120-130 140-150 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 IE120201WH31B-22-80
2700K 80 130-140 150-160 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 IE120201WH31B-27-80
3000K 80 135-145 155-165 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 IE120201WH31B-30-80
3500K 80 145-155 165-155 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 IE120201WH31B-35-80
4000K 80 150-160 170-180 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 NE120201WH31B-40-80
5000K 80 150-160 170-180 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 WE120201WH31B-50-80
5700K 80 145-155 165-175
150 5.6-6.0-6.4 WE120201WH31B-57-80
6500K 80 145-155 165-175
150 5.6-6.0-6.4 WE120201WH31B-65-80
2200K 90 100-110 115-125 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 IE120201WH31B-22-90
2700K 90 110-120 125-135 150 5.6-6.0-6.4 IE120201WH31B-27-90
3000K 90 115-125 130-140
150 5.6-6.0-6.4 IE120201WH31B-30-90
3500K 90 120-130 135-145
150 5.6-6.0-6.4 IE120201WH31B-35-90